HEAVY OIL SEPARATOR MOTOR

olli9% - ollle2-0234

THRIGE

ODENSE - DENMARK

rEST-SHEET HELSINGBORG WORT ?g.sa
{ . A/BSeparator, Stockholm, . . Mempe beihes 2
”ﬁiighrNQ:0705455 19 29 compound motor
ésf date: 20 5.60 Rotor No.: 9-56699
kmugbwm:enclosed ventilated TypeCLL4 No.  D029549
L inge: SKF 6307-09 Volts. €20 A A9
U .gul class: A 8 o  BELD RP.M.: 1460
:wé‘uﬁs: 16 x 30 Grade: EG34D HPRW.. 12,5 Raiing. cOBt.
‘ganly éﬂaﬁon: Test voltage 2000 volts for 1 min. Resistance: 50 megohms.
T imindl Line S o o Remarks
Volts Amps. Volts Amps. oC
220 49,0 220 1,78 1400 | 28
- . - 1,5 1450
- 61,3 220 1,591 1450 | 28
- - - 1,91 1470 | 27
T Armature ¢l oc, shunt. €€ oC, Commutator: 1Z&  oC
Thermometer-method Serieswinding: 1D oC, Interpoles; 19 oc,

The ¢
which
220

is exac
49

36,8
14
98

4

pmperature rises

ply simi
220

lar to the abovgq.
L:93 1475

1475
1465
1460
1505

were me¢asured dn machine no. 3029548

for 1 min,
- 15 sec.

Manufactured and tested in accordance with

7. 303, OLA

Odense, Denmark

&

Bureau of
u

Rules of LloKd's Register, American
ipping & Norske Veritas
es

8.3060

pr. Thomas B. Thrige

s
(,772’,(’ }\3/2'(”-'-1— z{/

e

{8 MRS.-1901



